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Designed with a cleaner future in mind:
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Bag Size

Bag Dimensions
(W” x D” x H”)

Basis
Weight
(Ibs.)

-

High-Quality, Full Line of Paper Bags

710412

830412

710622

830622

710822

830822

711022

831022

711232

831232

711532

831532

712032

832032

712532

832532

830252

830262

831952

831622

831722

319067

319074

319081

319098

319876

319883

319890

319906

318701

319128

319913

319920

319173

319180

320575

320551

319210

320438

319227

318763

318770

White
Kraft
White
Kraft
White
Kraft
White
Kraft
White
Kraft
White
Kraft
White
Kraft
White
Kraft
Kraft
Kraft
Kraft
Kraft

Kraft

44
44
6#
6#
8#
8#
10#
10#
12#
12#
6#
6#
20#
20#
25#
25#
1/8 Barrel
1/8 Barrel Heavy
1/6 Barrel
Pint

Quart

5x312x9.75

5x312x9.75

6x3.62x1

6x3.62x1

612 x 412 x12.5

612 x 412 x12.5

6.25 x 4.25 x 13.5

6.25 x 4.25 x 13.5

7 x 4.5 x13.75

7 x 4.5 x13.75

7.75x 4.75 x 16

7.75x 4.75 x 16

8.25 x 5.25 x16.12

8.25 x 5.25 x 16.12

8x525x18

8x525x18

10 x 6 x 16.25

10 x 6 x 16.25

12x7x17

3.75x 225 x 1.5

45x25x16

30

30

35

35

35

35

35

35

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

50

57

50

55)

55)

Bundle Bund_le/Cs. Bt.mdle/'Cs. Cs. Per
Qty./Cs. Weight Dimension Pallet
(Ibs.) (W” x H” x D”)
500 8 13 x5x10 108 0.38 12/9
500 8 13 x5x10 108 0.38 12/9
500 12 Mx6x14.5 84 0.55 12/7
500 12 Mx6x14.5 84 0.55 12/7
500 14 14x8x14 63 0.91 9/7
500 14 14x8x14 63 0.91 9/7
500 15 14 x8x14 54 0.91 9/6
500 15 14 x8x14 54 0.91 9/6
500 19 14.5x85x14.5 9 1.03 6x5 + 9
500 19 14.5x85x14.5 9 1.03 6x5 + 9
500 22 15x 8 x16 36 m 6x4 +12
500 22 15x8x16 36 m 6x4 +12
500 24 16.5x 8.5 x15.5 45 126 6x6 +9
500 24 16.5x 8.5 x 15.5 45 126 6x6 +9
500 29 18.5x 8 x15.5 36 133 6/6
500 29 18.5x 8 x15.5 36 133 6/6
500 46 25.5x11x16.5 16 2.01 4/4
500 48 25.5x11x16.5 16 2.01 4/4
500 50 18 x 20.5 x 12 16 2.56 4/4
500 7 18 x 4.5 x 10 108 0.47 12/9
500 13 16.5x 5.5 x 11 80 0.58 10/8

White paper bags are suitable for direct food contact and produced with food grade paper.

ALL BAGS

100*

RECYCLABLE
& REUSABLE

Made in USA

KRAFTBAGS KRAFTBAGS

L+ *)
RECYCLED POST-CONSUMER

PAPER RECYCLED

MATERIAL




Twist Handle Bags Make an Impact

Eco-friendly protection without sacrificing style, comfort or quality.

UPC

Bag Dimensions
(w” x D!! x H”)

Basis
Weight
(Ibs.)

Bundle
Qty./Cs.

* Perfect for in-store pick up and
deliveries

* Great alternative to plastic

* Economical, versatile and ideal for
carrying heavy items

MADE
IN USA

AVAILABLE IN EIGHT SIZES!

Made from 100% premium recycled paper

616797+ SagSize
The Tulip
83T41 320674 Kraft Twist Handle
The Birch
83B41 320681  Kraft Twist Handle
The Maple
83M41 319869  Kraft Twist Handle
az0u1 219715 - The Oak

Twist Handle

The Rosewood

83R41 320698 Kraft Twist Handle

The Ash

83A41 320735 Kraft Twist Handle

The Sassafras

83541 320872 Kraft Twist Handle

The Chestnut

83C41 320865  Kraft Twist Handle

8.75x 5x1.25

10 x 6.75 x 12

10 x5x13

12x7x14
(1/7 bbl)

12 x 9 x 15.75

13x7x17
(1/6 bbl)

14 x 10 x 16

18x7x19

60

60

60

70

70

250

250

250

250

250

250

200

200

Bund!e/Cs. Bl_mdle/_Cs. Cs. Per
Weight Dimension Pallet
(Ibs.) (W” x H” x D”)

18.35 19.5 x13 x17 21 2.49 7/3
251 19.5x13 x17 21 2.49 7/3
23.26 19.5 x13 x17 21 2.49 7/3
23.5 19.5 x 13 x 17 21 2.49 7/3
38.12 19.5x13 x17 21 2.49 7/3
47 19.5x13 x 17 21 2.49 7/3
TBD 19.5 x 13 x 17 12 2.49 4/3
TBD 19.5 x 13 x 17 12 2.49 4/3

Contact Our Flexible Packaging Experts Today!
800.342.5113 ¢ info@broadwayind.com ¢ broadwayindustries.com
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Custom Options Available

We are committed to building a culture of protective practices that MOVE
our people, our customers, and our planet towards a healthier future.

Partner with us and make an impact today!
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