

REUSE - A - BAG[®]

Designed with a **cleaner future** in mind.[®]





High-Quality, Full Line of Paper Bags

Item #	UPC 616797+	Paper	Bag Size	Bag Dimensions (W" x D" x H")	Basis Weight (lbs.)	Bundle Qty./Cs.	Bundle/Cs. Weight (lbs.)	Bundle/Cs. Dimension (W" x H" x D")	Cs. Per Pallet	Case Cube	Ti/Hi
710412	319067	White	4#	5 x 3.12 x 9.75	30	500	8	13 x 5 x 10	108	0.38	12/9
830412	319074	Kraft	4#	5 x 3.12 x 9.75	30	500	8	13 x 5 x 10	108	0.38	12/9
710622	319081	White	6#	6 x 3.62 x 11	35	500	12	11 x 6 x 14.5	84	0.55	12/7
830622	319098	Kraft	6#	6 x 3.62 x 11	35	500	12	11 x 6 x 14.5	84	0.55	12/7
710822	319876	White	8#	6.12 x 4.12 x 12.5	35	500	14	14 x 8 x 14	63	0.91	9/7
830822	319883	Kraft	8#	6.12 x 4.12 x 12.5	35	500	14	14 x 8 x 14	63	0.91	9/7
711022	319890	White	10#	6.25 x 4.25 x 13.5	35	500	15	14 x 8 x 14	54	0.91	9/6
831022	319906	Kraft	10#	6.25 x 4.25 x 13.5	35	500	15	14 x 8 x 14	54	0.91	9/6
711232	318701	White	12#	7 x 4.5 x 13.75	40	500	19	14.5 x 8.5 x 14.5	39	1.03	6x5 + 9
831232	319128	Kraft	12#	7 x 4.5 x 13.75	40	500	19	14.5 x 8.5 x 14.5	39	1.03	6x5 + 9
711532	319913	White	16#	7.75 x 4.75 x 16	40	500	22	15 x 8 x 16	36	1.11	6x4 + 12
831532	319920	Kraft	16#	7.75 x 4.75 x 16	40	500	22	15 x 8 x 16	36	1.11	6x4 + 12
712032	319173	White	20#	8.25 x 5.25 x 16.12	40	500	24	16.5 x 8.5 x 15.5	45	1.26	6x6 + 9
832032	319180	Kraft	20#	8.25 x 5.25 x 16.12	40	500	24	16.5 x 8.5 x 15.5	45	1.26	6x6 + 9
712532	320575	White	25#	8 x 5.25 x 18	40	500	29	18.5 x 8 x 15.5	36	1.33	6/6
832532	320551	Kraft	25#	8 x 5.25 x 18	40	500	29	18.5 x 8 x 15.5	36	1.33	6/6
830252	319210	Kraft	1/8 Barrel	10 x 6 x 16.25	50	500	46	25.5 x 11 x 16.5	16	2.01	4/4
830262	320438	Kraft	1/8 Barrel Heavy	10 x 6 x 16.25	57	500	48	25.5 x 11 x 16.5	16	2.01	4/4
831952	319227	Kraft	1/6 Barrel	12 x 7 x 17	50	500	50	18 x 20.5 x 12	16	2.56	4/4
831622	318763	Kraft	Pint	3.75 x 2.25 x 11.5	35	500	7	18 x 4.5 x 10	108	0.47	12/9
831722	318770	Kraft	Quart	4.5 x 2.5 x 16	35	500	13	16.5 x 5.5 x 11	80	0.58	10/8

White paper bags are suitable for direct food contact and produced with food grade paper.



ALL BAGS
100%
RECYCLABLE
& REUSABLE



KRAFT BAGS
100%
RECYCLED
PAPER

KRAFT BAGS
40%
POST-CONSUMER
RECYCLED
MATERIAL

Twist Handle Bags Make an Impact

Eco-friendly protection without sacrificing style, comfort or quality.



- Perfect for in-store pick up and deliveries
- Great alternative to plastic
- Economical, versatile and ideal for carrying heavy items



AVAILABLE IN EIGHT SIZES!
Made from 100% premium recycled paper

Item #	UPC 616797+	Paper	Bag Size	Bag Dimensions (W" x D" x H")	Basis Weight (lbs.)	Bundle Qty./Cs.	Bundle/Cs. Weight (lbs.)	Bundle/Cs. Dimension (W" x H" x D")	Cs. Per Pallet	Case Cube	Ti/Hi
83T41	320674	Kraft	The Tulip Twist Handle	8.75 x 5 x 11.25	60	250	18.35	19.5 x 13 x 17	21	2.49	7/3
83B41	320681	Kraft	The Birch Twist Handle	10 x 6.75 x 12	60	250	25.11	19.5 x 13 x 17	21	2.49	7/3
83M41	319869	Kraft	The Maple Twist Handle	10 x 5 x 13	60	250	23.26	19.5 x 13 x 17	21	2.49	7/3
83O41	319715	Kraft	The Oak Twist Handle	12 x 7 x 14 (1/7 bbl)	65	250	23.5	19.5 x 13 x 17	21	2.49	7/3
83R41	320698	Kraft	The Rosewood Twist Handle	12 x 9 x 15.75	65	250	38.12	19.5 x 13 x 17	21	2.49	7/3
83A41	320735	Kraft	The Ash Twist Handle	13 x 7 x 17 (1/6 bbl)	65	250	47	19.5 x 13 x 17	21	2.49	7/3
83S41	320872	Kraft	The Sassafras Twist Handle	14 x 10 x 16	70	200	TBD	19.5 x 13 x 17	12	2.49	4/3
83C41	320865	Kraft	The Chestnut Twist Handle	18 x 7 x 19	70	200	TBD	19.5 x 13 x 17	12	2.49	4/3

Contact Our Flexible Packaging Experts Today!

800.342.5113 • info@broadwayind.com • broadwayindustries.com

Custom Options Available



We are committed to building a culture of protective practices that MOVE our people, our customers, and our planet towards a healthier future. Partner with us and make an impact today!





P: 800.342.5113 | broadwayindustries.com
1 South Middlesex Ave. | Monroe Twp., NJ | 08831
Copyright Broadway Industries 2024